
Kathmandu University
Office of the Controller of Examinations

April2,2025

The Candidates, who have applied for the re-evaluation of the answer books in BDS Final Year
(New + Old Course) University Examinations held in November/December 2024 in the
following subject(s), are informed that the outcome is as given below:
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"1

Exam
Roll No.

Subjects
Marks before
re-evaluation

Marks after
re-evaluation

32
30

32
30

5000s
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Prosthodontics

500r0
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Prosthodontics

37
35

40
38+2*

50025
Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Prosthodontics

34
aaJJ

35

34
-)aJJ

35

s0046
Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
Prosthodontics

-taJJ

38

-raJJ

38

Exam
Roll No.

Subjects
Marks before
re-evaluation

Marks after
re-evaluation

145017
Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
Prosthodontics

37
37

37
37

013032 Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics a.lJJ
aaJJ

E,xam

Roll No.
Subjects

Marks before
re-evaluation

Marks after
re-evaluation

017026 Prosthodontics aaJJ -l -lJJ

014014
Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Prosthodontics

^laJJ

37
35

aaJJ

37
35

Exam
Roll No

Subjects
Marks before
re-evaluation

Marks after
re-evaluation

017046 Oral & Maxillofacial Sursery 38 40
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Exam
Roll No.

Subjects
Marks before
re-evaluation

Marks after
re-evaluation

35

29
35

29
017014

Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
Prosthodontics

0170 l5 Oral & Maxillofacial Sursery 36 36

016017
Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

35

29
35

29

0 1 4008
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Prosthodontics

34
37

34
37

0140 1 8

Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
Prosthodontics

30
3l
35

30
31

35

014042 Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 3l 3l

Exam
Roll No.

Subjects
Marks before
re-evaluation

Marks after
re-evaluation

3765016 Prosthodontics 37

016023
Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

32
37

32
37

0 r 4003 Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 34 37 +3 *

014021
36
35

36
35

Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
Prosthodontics
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